NORDIC KNOTS

JUTE EDGE - BLACK - 140X200 CM

The modern rustic design Jute comes in a range of
graphic patterns and uplifting color accents, which have
been handcrafted using traditionally woven all-natural
plant fibers. The enduring material features a rugged,
brown melange with characteristic irregularities, making
each piece unique. The Jute collection is handmade in
small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Brown, Black, Beige, Cream, Red

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

2.5x9’
2.5x12’
2.5'x16’
5'x8’
6’'x9’
8'x10°
9’x12’
10°x14°

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

PRICES:

$295.00
$395.00
$495.00
$495.00
$695.00
$995.00
$1,495.00
$1,995.00

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



