## **NORDIC KNOTS**



JUTE EDGE - BLACK - 140X200 CM

The modern rustic design Jute comes in a range of graphic patterns and uplifting color accents, which have been handcrafted using traditionally woven all-natural plant fibers. The enduring material features a rugged, brown melange with characteristic irregularities, making each piece unique. The Jute collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Brown, Black, Beige, Cream, Red

SIZES:	PRICES:
2.5'x9'	\$295.00
2.5'x12'	\$395.00
2.5'x16'	\$495.00
5'x8'	\$495.00
6'x9'	\$695.00
8'x10'	\$995.00
9'x12'	\$1,495.00
10'x14'	\$1,995.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM